
Brookfield Show Society 

Office bearers October 2022 
1Name Position Phone Email 

Daniel Petrie* President 0408 919 767 president@brookfieldshowsociety.org.au  

Josh Ruhle * Vice President, Operations  0449 991 956 j.ruhle@brookfieldshowsociety.org.au    operations@brookfieldshowsociety.org.au 

Ros Macdonald* Secretary, Grants 0407 606 492 secretary@brookfieldshowsociety.org.au  

Charles Golding* Treasurer 0409 488 310 treasurer@brookfieldshow.com 

Serena Herbert* 
Operations & Administrative 
Manager 

0404 763 978 admin@brookfieldshowsociety.org.au  

Serena Herbert Bar Manager 0404 763 978 bar@brookfieldshowsociety.org.au  

Bec Petrie Marketing (incl website) 0401 282 959 r.petrie@brookfieldshowsociety.org.au 

Bec Petrie Memberships 0401 282 960 memberships@brookfieldshowsociety.org.au  

Kelly Heather Accounts/Bookkeeper   k.heather@brookfieldshowsociety.org.au   accounts@brookfieldshow.com 

James Booth Electrician 0491 743 208 info@jgboothelectrical.com 

Christian Hedberg Yard Maintenance - Events 0452 065 152 Christian.Hedberg@lbam.com.au   

TBA Sponsorships - Show   sponsorship@brookfieldshowsociety.org.au  

TBA Trade Space - Show   tradespace@brookfieldshowsociety.org.au  

TBA Entertainment - Show   entertainment@brookfieldshowsociety.org.au  

James Booth Live Music 0491 743 208 j.booth@brookfieldshowsociety.org.au  

Rowena Macintosh Biosecurity Officer 0402 429 968 mcsommertosh@outlook.com  

Margaret Willsford QCAS Delegate 
0412 551 307 
33741307 

mwillsford@powerup.com.au 

Andrew Willsford Compliance Officer  0433742088 valuations@goldpropertytransactions.com.au  

Ali Bull Long Lunch EVENT 
0408 882 661 
33742982 

thebulls195@gmail.com 

Alistair Harvey Brookfield Harvest EVENT 0431 535 079 alistair@hgdevelopments.com.au 

Melanie Lee Markets 0421 487 935 mlee@jamboree.events  

 
*Committee 
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1Name Position Phone Email 

Deann O’Donaghue Museum   dondeann@bigpond.com  

Ken Ryan Kenmore Rotary (parking, gates) 
0417 002 880 
33742135 

ken@kenryanassoc.com.au 

Julie Jelley Equestrian 0418 880 458 thejelleys@bigpond.com  

Gina Wilmore Equestrian 0419 788 593 ginaholly@fastmail.fm 

Magda Kuiken Art 0414 930 706 kuikenma@hotmail.com   brookfieldartshowchiefs@hotmail.com  

Christine Fegan Art 0438 112 234 jandcfegan@optusnet.com.au 

TBA Children’s Art and Craft    

Jaco Roeloffs Sculpture   sculpture@brookfieldshowscoiety.org.au    jroeloffs@gmail.com 

Christopher Orr Photography   photography@brookfieldshowscoiety.org.au    chris@havenhill.com.au 

TBA Literary     

Rita Carter-Brown COBS (Cavies - Guinea Pigs) 
0416 233 264 
33785593 

browniecarter@hotmail.com 

Noleen McNamara Cookery 0412 241 037 
cookery@brookfieldshowscoiety.org.au  
 n.mcnamara@brookfieldshowsociety.org.au 

Lou Harvey Children’s Cookery   louisa@carbineridge.com.au  

Ulla Greenwood Dogs  33744122 ulla@leatherwoodlodge.com 

Lorrie Maher Horticulture 0475 465 905 horticulture@brookfieldshowsociety.org.au    qlngnsn@ozemail.com.au 

Val Elsden  
Keith Elsden 

Poultry  33744662 keithelsden@aanet.com.au 

Andrew Willsford Woodchop 
0433 742 088 
33742086 

valuations@goldpropertytransactions.com.au  

Lyn Keidel Woodwork 
0414 932 022 
38162747 

franklynkei@gmail.com 

TBA  Needle Crafts & Patchwork  eveferrett@bigpond.com 
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